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Men / J2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reid Dullweber176
Altius

9.600 8.800 10.70010.000 9.6009.000 57.700
4 2 2 6T 1 3T 1 

1 

Alex Thomas113
Scamps

10.000 8.300 10.9009.800 9.6008.700 57.300
1 5 4 1T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Austin Krake181
Altius

8.500 9.100 10.80010.300 9.6008.600 56.900
8 1 1 3T 4 3T 3 

3 

Maxwell Hacker107
Scamps

9.500 8.700 10.8009.700 9.5007.900 56.100
5 3 5T 3T 7 6 4 

4 

Oliver White172
Air Force

9.700 6.800 10.9009.700 10.0008.500 55.600
2T 6 5T 1T 5 1 5T

5T

August Schneider189
Altius

9.400 8.600 10.3009.900 9.8007.600 55.600
6 4 3 8 8 2 5T

5T

Owen Schmitz167
Air Force

9.000 5.500 10.8009.600 9.4008.400 52.700
7 7 7 3T 6 7T 7 

7 

Tyler Schmidt166
Air Force

9.700 4.400 10.7009.300 9.4008.700 52.200
2T 8 8 6T 2T 7T 8 

8 
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